27_2. Do you have a...? - Written financial plan (i.e., a document detailing one's current financial situation & long-
term financial goals, with strategies for achieving said goals)

0000000000000 0 me 0000
_ -
M N (0] P

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2001 80 592 716 613
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2001 134 600 584 683
566 49 161 120 235

Yes 28% 37% 27% 21% 34%
o* NO

1435 85 438 463 448

No 72% 63% 73% 79% 66%

* P MP
2001 134 600 584 683
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L,M/N/O/P
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H//J,K/L,M/N/O/P
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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27_3. Do you have a...? - Debt-repayment plan

0000000000000 0 me 0000
_ -
M N (0] P

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 1309 53 407 500 349
Base: All Answering (wtd) 1313 98 420 419 376

460 37 181 126 116
Yes 35% 38% 43% 30% 31%

853 61 239 293 260
No 65% 62% 57% 70% 69%

1313 98 420 419 376
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L,M/N/O/P
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H//J,K/L,M/N/O/P
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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45, Over the past year, would you say that the cost of living for your household has:

0000000000000 0 me 0000
_ -
M N (0] P

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2001 80 592 716 613
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2001 134 600 584 683
1219 84 388 349 398
Top 2 Box (Net) 61% 63% 65% 60% 58%
*
344 31 119 106 88
Increased a lot 17% 23% 20% 18% 13%
* P P
875 53 269 243 309
Increased somewhat 44% 40% 45% 42% 45%
*
624 35 178 184 228
Stayed about the same 31% 26% 30% 31% 33%
*
139 3 31 48 56
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 7% 3% 5% 8% 8%
*
113 2 26 35 50
Decreased somewhat 6% 2% 1% 6% 7%
*
25 1 5 13 7
Decreased a lot 1% 1% 1% 2% 1%
*
19 12 3 3
Don't Know 1% 9% 1% 1%
NOP*
2001 134 600 584 683
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L,M/N/O/P
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H//J,K/L,M/N/O/P
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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11_12. Again, thinking of your current level of debt, how much do you agree or disagree with the following? - | want
to own mv home, but can’t afford to

0000000000000 0 me 0000
_ -
M N (0] P

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 405 41 176 126 62
Base: All Answering (wtd) 492 82 203 131 77
369 55 172 105 37
Top 2 Box (Net) 75% 67% 85% 80% 48%
220 35 110 58 16
Strongly agree 45% 43% 54% 44% 21%
149 20 62 47 21
Somewhat agree 30% 24% 31% 36% 27%
3k %k * * *
124 27 31 26 40
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 25% 33% 15% 20% 52%
95 27 26 15 27
Somewhat disagree 19% 33% 13% 11% 35%
29 - 5 11 13
Strongly disagree 6% - 2% 8% 17%
k% * * N*
492 82 203 131 77
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L,M/N/O/P
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L,M/N/O/P
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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11_14. Again, thinking of your current level of debt, how much do you agree or disagree with the following? - My
parents helped me purchase my first home

0000000000000 0 me 0000
_ -
M N (0] P

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 904 12 231 374 287
Base: All Answering (wtd) 821 17 217 289 299
268 8 101 94 65
Top 2 Box (Net) 33% 47% 46% 33% 22%
ok (0] P
96 - 42 28 27
Strongly agree 12% - 19% 10% 9%
173 8 59 67 39
Somewhat agree 21% 47% 27% 23% 13%
*ok P P
553 9 116 195 233
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 67% 53% 54% 67% 78%
** N NO
132 8 45 41 39
Somewhat disagree 16% 46% 21% 14% 13%
3k %k
421 1 71 154 194
Strongly disagree 51% 6% 33% 53% 65%
** N NO
821 17 217 289 299
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L,M/N/O/P
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L,M/N/O/P
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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42 3. How much do you worry about the following...? - Saving up for a house

0000000000000 0 me 0000
_ -
M N (0] P

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 593 62 263 175 93
Base: All Answering (wtd) 694 111 296 176 111
496 96 254 118 28
Top 2 Box (Net) 71% 87% 86% 67% 25%
opP* (0] p* *
273 63 147 46 16
Worry a lot 39% 57% 50% 26% 15%
opP* OoP * *
223 33 107 72 12
Worry a little 32% 29% 36% 41% 11%
p* P p* *
198 15 43 58 83
Don't worry at all 29% 13% 14% 33% 75%
* MN* MNO*
694 111 296 176 111
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L,M/N/O/P
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H//J,K/L,M/N/O/P
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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42_7. How much do you worry about the following...? - Your mortgage payments

0000000000000 0 me 0000
_ -
M N (0] P

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 916 14 294 410 198
Base: All Answering (wtd) 834 20 270 311 232
428 17 165 153 94
Top 2 Box (Net) 51% 81% 61% 49% 40%
90 3 48 30 8
Worry a lot 11% 16% 18% 10% 4%
** OoP P
338 13 116 123 85
Worry a little 41% 65% 43% 39% 37%
3k %k
406 4 105 158 139
Don't worry at all 49% 19% 39% 51% 60%
834 20 270 311 232
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L,M/N/O/P
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H//J,K/L,M/N/O/P
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Table of contents




42 _11. How much do you worry about the following...? - Housing prices in your local community

0000000000000 0 me 0000
_ -
M N (0] P

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2001 80 592 716 613
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2001 134 600 584 683
1333 117 480 404 333
Top 2 Box (Net) 67% 87% 80% 69% 49%
opP* opP P
590 69 238 176 107
Worry a lot 29% 52% 40% 30% 16%
OoP* opP P
743 48 242 228 226
Worry a little 37% 35% 40% 39% 33%
* P
668 17 120 179 351
Don't worry at all 33% 13% 20% 31% 51%
* MN MNO
2001 134 600 584 683
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L,M/N/O/P
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H//J,K/L,M/N/O/P
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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42 _12. How much do you worry about the following...? - The affordability of real estate for your children, when they
are readv for home ownership

0000000000000 0 me 0000
_ -
M N (0] P

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 577 10 247 304 16
Base: All Answering (wtd) 510 20 250 224 16
434 15 213 195 11
Top 2 Box (Net) 85% 75% 85% 87% 68%
ok *k
230 9 115 100 5
Worry a lot 45% 45% 46% 45% 31%
ok *k
204 6 98 94 6
Worry a little 40% 30% 39% 42% 37%
3k %k 3k %k
76 5 37 29 5
Don't worry at all 15% 25% 15% 13% 32%
ok *k
510 20 250 224 16
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L,M/N/O/P
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H//J,K/L,M/N/O/P
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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64_11. Which of the following have you experienced, during the pandemic? - | helped my adult child(ren) purchase a
home

0000000000000 0 me 0000
_ -
M N (0] P

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 672 - 12 246 414
Base: All Answering (wtd) 694 - 19 218 458
52 - 5 4 43
Yes 7% - 26% 2% 9%
k% O
641 - 14 213 414
No 92% - 74% 98% 91%
k% P
1 - - 1 -
Don't Know * - - * -
3k %k
694 - 19 218 458
Sigma 100% - 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H//J,K/L,M/N/O/P
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L,M/N/O/P
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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64_12. Which of the following have you experienced, during the pandemic? - | have used equity from my own home
to help my adult child(ren) purchase a home

0000000000000 0 me 0000
_ -
M N (0] P

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 298 - 9 144 145
Base: All Answering (wtd) 301 - 10 118 174
14 - 4 3 6
Yes 5% - 46% 3% 3%
k% * *
287 - 5 114 168
No 95% - 54% 97% 97%
k% * *
301 - 10 118 174
Sigma 100% - 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L,M/N/O/P
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H//J,K/L,M/N/O/P
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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